L03000030340

(Re	questor's Name)		
(Ad	dress)		
(Ad	dress)		
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phone	: #)	
PICK-UP	MAIT WAIT	MAIL	
(Bu:	siness Entity Nan	ne)	
(Document Number)			
Certified Copies	Certificates	of Status	
Special Instructions to F	Filing Officer:		

Office Use Only



000010017000

06/17/03--01046--001 **150.00

OF AUG II AMIO: 38

lep

TRANSMITTAL LETTER

SUBJECT: Chadec Properties, L.L.C. (Name of Limited Liability Company)	
The enclosed Articles of Organization and fee(s) are submitted for filing. Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:	
Victor Chaelec (Name of Person)	
Chadee Properties, CLE. (Firm/Company)	
1009 108 +4 Street = (Address)	
Tampa, FL 33 612 (City/State and Zip Code)	÷F
For further information concerning this matter, please call:	

STREET ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations 409 E. Gaines Street Tallahassee, Florida 32399

Registration Section

Division of Corporations

TO:

MAILING ADDRESS:

Sledge at (863) 838-4478

(Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
P.O. Box 6327
Tallahassee, Florida 32314

03 AUG 11 AM IO: 38

Memo

To: Department of the State

From: Garrian Sledge

Date: 06/13/03

Re: Filing of LLC, Chadee Properties

If you have any questions or need any additional information to process this fiting, please contact Garrian Sledge at (863) 838-4478.

W03-17924





FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Glenda E. Hood Secretary of State

June 23, 2003

CHADEE PROPERTIES, L.L.C. 1009 108TH STREET TAMPA, FL 33612

SUBJECT: CHADEE PROPERTIES, L.L.C.

Ref. Number: W03000017924

We have received your document for CHADEE PROPERTIES, L.L.C. and your check(s) totaling \$150.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

We are enclosing our form and instructions for filing Articles of Organization. We do not file Operating Agreements or Certifications of Authority, and your Articles of Organization are can not be filed as they do not include a mailing address, do not contain the registered agent's acceptance statement and signature, and show the name of the company in the title differently from in the Articles themselves.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6958.

Letter Number: 203A00038243

Lee Rivers Document Specialist NISION OF CORPORATIONS
OF AN IO: 38

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name:		
The name of the Limited Liability Company is: Chadce Properties, L.L.C.		
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street address of the principal of	office of the Limited Liabil	ity Company is:
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:	
1009 708+4 Street Tampa, FL 33612	1009 108th Tampa, FL	Street
Tampa, FL 33612	Tampa, FL	33612
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered Office, The name and the Florida street address of the registered	,	gnature:
Victor Chad	وح	
Victor Chad Name		
Florida street address (P.O. Box NO		
Tampa, FL City, State, and Zip	33612	
Having been named as registered agent and to accept ser liability company at the place designated in this certificat registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I furth statutes relating to the proper and complete performance accept the obligations of my position as registered agent and Registered Agent's Signature.	te, I hereby accept the appo er agree to comply with the of my duties, and I am fami as provided for in Chapter (intment as Some provisions of all Some illustrations of all Some illustrations and Some illustrations are sensitive and sensitive are sensitive are sensitive and sensitive are sensitive are sensitive are sensitive and sensitive are sensitive are sensitive are sensitive are sensitive are sensitive are sensitive and sensitive are sensi

(CONTINUED)

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s): The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

REQUIRED SIGNATURE:

Title: "MGR" = Manager "MGRM" = Managing Member	Name and Address:	
MGRM	Nerith Chadee 1009 108+5 Street Tampa, FL 33612	- . •
	2	
		= <u>.</u> _ <u>.</u>
-		
	93	DIV¥
The second secon		SIGNETA PA
(Use attachment if necessary)	- A	RY OF S
NOTE: An additional article must be	added if an effective date is requested.	ATIONS TAIL

Signature of a member or an authorized representative of a member.

(In accordance with section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true.)

Victor <u>chadee</u>
Typed or printed name of signee

Filing Fees:
\$100.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization

- \$ 25.00 Designation of Registered Agent
- \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
- \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)